Te
ch
ni
ca
l d
at
as
he

Appendix C :: Connection diagram
Figure 5 :: Connection diagram of the LTI-01
Appendix D :: Product order codes
LTI-01  Non-contact level measurement sensor
LTI-01/NW65 Sensor with NW65 swivel flange
LTI-01/NW80 Sensor with NW80 swivel flange
LTI-01/NW100 Sensor with NW100 swivel flange
LTI-01/NW150 Sensor with NW150 swivel flange
DS/I/LTI-01   •   Revision 4  of © Intercontrol Meet- en Regeltechniek BV, 20168 9
www.intercontrol.eu   •   info@intercontrol.eu
Te
ch